
 

 

 

 

 

 School Day Time 
Burnside Elementary 

Preschool 
Kindergarten 

                       Grade 1 
                       Grade 2 
                       Grade 3 
                       Grade 4 
                       Grade 5 

 
8/2 
8/2 
8/2 
8/2 
8/1 
8/1 
8/1 

 
4:00 
6:00 
5:00 
4:00 
4:00 
6:00 
5:00 

Eubank Elementary 8/1 5:00-7:00 

Nancy Elementary 8/6 4:00-6:00 

Northern Elementary 
Kindergarten-Grade 2 

Grades 3-5 

New to NHES Orientation 

 
7/29 
7/29 
7/29 

 
    5:00 - 6:00 

              6:30-7:30 
              6:00 -  6:30 

Northern Middle 
Grade 6 

Grades 7-8 

 
7/30 
7/30 

 
4:00-6:00 
6:00-7:30 

Oak Hill Elementary 8/1  5:00 - 7:00 

Pulaski Elementary 8/1  5:00 - 7:00 

Pulaski High School 8/5  4:00 - 6:00 

Shopville Elementary 8/1 5:00-7:00 

Southern Elementary 
Kindergarten 

Grades 1-5 

 
7/30 
8/1 

 
4:00-6:00 
4:00-6:00 

Southern Middle 
Grade 6 

Grades 7-8 

 
7/30 
8/1 

 
4:00 - 6:00 
4:00 - 6:00 

Southwestern High 
Grade 9 and New Students 

 
8/1 

 
400-6:00 

Memorial Education Center 
Phase In Date 

 
8/8 
8/12 

Appointments will be 
made for Phase-In 

meetings 

 

Open House Dates for 2019/2020 School Year 

 


