

Open House Dates for 2019/2020 School Year

School	Day	Time
Burnside Elementary		
Preschool	8/2	4:00
Kindergarten	8/2	6:00
Grade 1	8/2	5:00
Grade 2	8/2	4:00
Grade 3	8/1	4:00
Grade 4	8/1	6:00
Grade 5	8/1	5:00
Eubank Elementary	8/1	5:00-7:00
Nancy Elementary	8/6	4:00-6:00
Northern Elementary		
Kindergarten-Grade 2	7/29	5:00 - 6:00
Grades 3-5	7/29	6:30-7:30
New to NHES Orientation	7/29	6:00 - 6:30
Northern Middle		
Grade 6	7/30	4:00-6:00
Grades 7-8	7/30	6:00-7:30
Oak Hill Elementary	8/1	5:00 - 7:00
Pulaski Elementary	8/1	5:00 - 7:00
Pulaski High School	8/5	4:00 - 6:00
Shopville Elementary	8/1	5:00-7:00
Southern Elementary		
Kindergarten	7/30	4:00-6:00
Grades 1-5	8/1	4:00-6:00
Southern Middle		
Grade 6	7/30	4:00 - 6:00
Grades 7-8	8/1	4:00 - 6:00
Southwestern High		
Grade 9 and New Students	8/1	400-6:00
Memorial Education Center		Appointments will be
Phase In Date	8/8	made for Phase-In
	8/12	meetings